Docente
Albanese Lucia
Bartalesi Stefano
Bernardini Antonio
Cartoni Mancinelli Viola
Cecchini Maria Grazia
Cesare Filiberto Tenuta
Crociani Mario
D'Arata Patrizia
Dell'Agnello Angela
Di Sauro Dario
Faggi Marzia
Frilli Laura
Gambassi Filippo
Giammorcaro Francesca
Giannice Anna
Goti Emanuele
Guzzini Sabrina
Lucia Picconi
Maccabruni Maurizio
Manenti Maria
Masini Monica
Mugnai Tecla
Palla Aurelio
Palmeri Maria Carla
Pascuzzi Antonella
Pasqui Renata
Percario Giunia
Petricelli Maria Anna
Pradella Chiara
Pugliano Rossella
Ranaldi Silvia
Ranaldi Silvia
Rubino Adalgisa
Salusti Maria Rita
Spadafora Sisto Franco
Tierno Guzman
Trallori Chiara
Vannucci Barbara
Zaccone Irene
Zoppis lolanda

Giorno
Venerdi
Martedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Mercoledi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Martedi
Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Lunedi
Venerdi
Lunedi
Martedi
Martedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Venerdi

Ora
11:00-12:00
15:00-16:00
16:00:17:00
12:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
13:00-14:00
12:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
10:00-11:00
16:00:17:00
09:00-10:00
14:00 - 15:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
16:00:17:00
12:00-13:00
10:00-11:00
09:00-10:00
08:00-09:00
12:00-13:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
19:00-20:00
14:00 - 15:00
09:00-10:00
12:00-13:00
12:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
10:00-11:00
12:00-13:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-12:00
10:00-11:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
09:00-10:00
12:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
17:00-18:00

Settimana

10

10
107 20, 30

20’ 30

1°,2°, 3°

10
1°,2°,3°

1°,2°, 3°

40

1°,2°, 3°



