Docente	Giorno	Ora	Settimana
Albanese Lucia	Venerdì	11:00-12:00	
Bartalesi Stefano	Martedì	15:00-16:00	
Bernardini Antonio	Lunedì	16:00:17:00	
Cartoni Mancinelli Viola	Martedì	12:00-13:00	
Cecchini Maria Grazia	Venerdì	11:00-12:00	
Cesare Filiberto Tenuta	Lunedì	13:00-14:00	1°
Crociani Mario	Giovedì	12:00-13:00	
D'Arata Patrizia	Mercoledì	11:00-12:00	
Dell'Agnello Angela	Mercoledì	10:00-11:00	
Di Sauro Dario	Martedì	16:00:17:00	
Faggi Marzia	Martedì	09:00-10:00	
Frilli Laura	Martedì	14:00 - 15:00	
Gambassi Filippo	Mercoledì	11:00-12:00	1°
Giammorcaro Francesca	Martedì	11:00-12:00	1°, 2°, 3°
Giannice Anna	Giovedì	16:00:17:00	
Goti Emanuele	Giovedì	12:00-13:00	
Guzzini Sabrina	Lunedì	10:00-11:00	2°, 3°
Lucia Picconi	Giovedì	09:00-10:00	
Maccabruni Maurizio	Giovedì	08:00-09:00	
Manenti Maria	Martedì	12:00-13:00	
Masini Monica	Lunedì	10:00-11:00	
Mugnai Tecla	Martedì	11:00-12:00	
Palla Aurelio	Lunedì	19:00-20:00	
Palmeri Maria Carla	Mercoledì	14:00 - 15:00	
Pascuzzi Antonella	Giovedì	09:00-10:00	
Pasqui Renata	Venerdì	12:00-13:00	1°, 2°, 3°
Percario Giunia	Martedì	12:00-13:00	
Petricelli Maria Anna	Martedì	11:00-12:00	
Pradella Chiara	Giovedì	10:00-11:00	
Pugliano Rossella	Giovedì	12:00-13:00	
Ranaldi Silvia	Giovedì	10:00-11:00	1°
Ranaldi Silvia	Giovedì	11:00-12:00	1°, 2°, 3°
Rubino Adalgisa	Lunedì	11:00-12:00	
Salusti Maria Rita	Venerdì	10:00-11:00	1°, 2°, 3°
Spadafora Sisto Franco	Lunedì	12:00-13:00	
Tierno Guzman	Martedì	13:00-14:00	
Trallori Chiara	Martedì	09:00-10:00	4°
Vannucci Barbara	Lunedì	12:00-13:00	
Zaccone Irene	Martedì	11:00-12:00	1°, 2°, 3°
Zoppis Iolanda	Venerdì	17:00-18:00	